PRODUCT DATA
V
er
if
Ey
e™
 S
er

Multiple Meter Units (MMUs)
Energy Monitoring Software and Hardware
ORDERING INFORMATION
NOTE: Meters sold separately
AMP CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION
SINGLES
SOLID CORE—FOR USE WITH SERIES 8000 METERS,
MINI METERS AND MMUs ONLY
100:0.1A CDE01-K11 Solid Core, 0.67”, Black
100:0.1A CDE01-L11 Solid Core, 0.67”, Blue
100:0.1A CDE01-R11 Solid Core, 0.67”, Red
100:0.1A CDA01-K12 Solid Core, 0.72”, Black
100:0.1A CDA01-L12 Solid Core, 0.72”, Blue
100:0.1A CDA01-R12 Solid Core, 0.72”, Red
200:0.1A CDE02-K11 Solid Core, 0.67”, Black
200:0.1A CDE02-L11 Solid Core, 0.67”, Blue
200:0.1A CDE02-R11 Solid Core, 0.67”, Red
200:0.1A CDA02-K12 Solid Core, 0.72”, Black
200:0.1A CDA02-L12 Solid Core, 0.72”, Blue
200.0.1A CDA02-R12 Solid Core, 0.72”, Red
400:0.1A CDF04-K24 Solid Core, 1.5”, Black
Leviton recommends solid core transformers (CTs) for revenue-grade
accuracy. Our 100A and 200A color coded CTs assist with correct installation
by indicating phase monitored. Split core CTs are also available upon request
for applications where power cannot be interrupted during installation.
Our 100-5,000A split core and 20-5000A Rogowski Coil CTs offer +/-1.0%
accuracy.
SPLIT CORE—SERIES 1000, 2000, 3500 METERS,
SERIES 8000 METERS AND SERIES 2000 (MMUs) ONLY
100:0.1A CTD01-K16 Split Core, .75” x .75”
200:0.1A CTD02-K16 Split Core, 1” x 1”
400:0.1A CTD04-K23 Split Core, 1.5”, x 1.5”
800:0.1A CTC08-K46 Split Core, 3” x 3.5”
1200:0.1A CTC12-K46 Split Core, 4” x 6”
1600:0.1A CTC16-K96 Split Core, 4” x 6”
3000:0.1A CTC30-57B Split Core, 5” x 7”
5000:0.1A CTC50-57B Split Core, 5” x 7”
AMP CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION
KITS—FOR USE WITH MINI-METERS AND MMUs ONLY
100:0.1A CDE01-211 CT Kit, 0.67”, Red, Black
100:0.1A CDE01-311 CT Kit, 0.67”, Blue, Red, Black
100:0.1A CDA01-212 CT Kit, 0.72”, Red, Black
100:0.1A CDA01-312 CT Kit, 0.72”, Blue, Red, Black
200:0.1A CDE02-211 CT Kit, 0.67”, Red, Black
200:0.1A CDE02-311 CT Kit, .067”, Blue, Red, Black
200:0.1A CDA02-212 CT Kit, 0.72”, Red, Black
200:0.1A CDA02-312 CT Kit, 0.72”, Blue, Red, Black
ROGOWSKI COIL—FOR USE WITH SERIES 4000 & 4100
INDUSTRIAL MODBUS METER KITS ONLY
20-5000A CRV50-K62 Rogowski Coil, 12”
20-5000A CRV50-K93 Rogowski Coil, 18”
20-5000A CRV50-KC2 Rogowski Coil, 24”
SPLIT CORE—FOR USE WITH EMH+ AND SERIES 4000 &
4100 INDUSTRIAL MODBUS METER KITS ONLY
100:0.333V CTV01-K21 Split Core, 1.6” x 2.1”
200:0.333V CTV02-K21 Split Core, 2.2” x 2.8”
400:0.333V CTV04-K40 Split Core, 6” x 5.2”
800:0.333V CTV08-K40 Split Core, 6” x 5.2”
Shop for Power Metering products online at: 1.888.610.7664www.PowerMeterStore.com
PRODUCT DATA
V
er

7.8”   (198.12mm)
OUTDOOR ENCLOSURE
ORDERING INFORMATION
Series 2000 Three Phase Meter Kits—Indoor Enclosure
NOTE: All kits include meter, specified enclosure and Current Transformers (CTs)
Voltage Amps CTs Included Leviton P/N
120/208V 3 PH 4 W WYE kWh Meter
100 3 Split CTs 2K208-01W
200 3 Split CTs 2K208-02W
400 3 Split CTs 2K208-04W
800 3 Split CTs 2K208-08W
1200 3 Split CTs 2K208-12W
100 3 SOLID CTs 2K208-1SW
200 3 SOLID CTs 2K208-2SW
277/480 3 PH 4 W WYE kWh Meter 100 3 Split CTs 2K480-01W
200 3 Split CTs 2K480-02W
400 3 Split CTs 2K480-04W
800 3 Split CTs 2K480-08W
1200 3 Split CTs 2K480-12W
100 3 SOLID CTs 2K480-1SW
200 3 SOLID CTs 2K480-2SW
120/208V 3 PH 4 W WYE
Demand Meter
100 3 Split CTs 2K208-01D
200 3 Split CTs 2K208-02D
400 3 Split CTs 2K208-04D
800 3 Split CTs 2K208-08D
1200 3 Split CTs 2K208-12D
277/480V 3 PH 4 W WYE
Demand Meter
100 3 Split CTs 2K480-01D
200 3 Split CTs 2K480-02D

it
s
ORDERING INFORMATION, CONT’D
Voltage Amps CTs Included Leviton P/N
120/208V 3 PH 4 W WYE kWh Meter
100 3 Split CTs 2O208-01W
200 3 Split CTs 2O208-02W
400 3 Split CTs 2O208-04W
800 3 Split CTs 2O208-08W
1200 3 Split CTs 2O208-12W
277/480V 3 PH 4 W WYE kWh Meter
100 3 Split CTs 2O480-01W
200 3 Split CTs 2O480-02W
400 3 Split CTs 2O480-04W